OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
[x01] Leather Pkg

[h92] Headrest Dvd

[h01] Technology Pkg

[j01] Moonroof Pkg

[p01] Premium Pkg

[m92] Retractable Cargo Cover
[192] Front/rear Floor Mats &
Cargo Area Protector

[n94] Accessory Value Pkg
[b92] Splash Guards

[c03] 50 State Emissions
Beige, Seat Trim

Super Black

[k01] 360 Degree Value Pkg

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR

Halogen Headlights

Front Fog Lamps

Led Rear Lights

Speed-sensitive Variable Intermittent
Windshield Wipers

INTERIOR

8-way Pwr Driver Seat W/manual Lumbar
Support

4-way Manual Passenger Seat

Full Carpeting

Leather-wrapped Steering Wheel W/cruise
& Audio Controls

Immobilizer System

Trip Computer

Pwr Door Locks W/speed-sensitive Auto
Lock, Selective Unlock Feature

Pwr Fuel Door Release

Cruise Control W/steering Wheel Controls
(3) 12-volt Pwr Outlets

Metallic Trim Accents

Manual Day/night Rearview Mirror
Driver/front Passenger Visor Extenders &

Model Murano

Year 2010

VIN JNBAZ1MUBAW010422
Trim SL

Color Super Black

Engine

3.5L DOHC 24-Valve V6 Engine

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

18

llluminated Vanity Mirrors
(2) Coat Hooks
Mood Lighting

MECHANICAL

3.51 Dohc 24-valve V6 Engine
Continuously Variable Transmission
Front Tow Hook

Independent Multi-link Rear Suspension
4-wheel Vented Disc Brakes

SAFETY

4-wheel Anti-lock Braking System (abs)
Electronic Brake Force Distribution (ebd)
& Brake Assist (ba)

Traction Control System (tcs)

Driver & Front Passenger Dual Stage
Airbags W/occupancy Sensor
Roof-mounted Side Curtain Airbags For All
Rows W/rollover Sensor

Active Head Restraints

(2) Child Seat Anchors

Tire Pressure Monitor

ENTERTAINMENT

Am/fm Stereo W/6-disc In-dash Cd Changer,
(6) Speakers, Mp3/wma Capability, Aux
Audio Input Jack

Roof Mounted & In-glass Diversity Antenna

Total Base Price
[x01] Leather Pkg
[h92] Headrest Dvd
[h01] Technology Pkg
[(01] Moonroof Pkg
[p01] Premium Pkg
[m92] Retractable Cargo Cover
[192] Front/rear Floor Mats & Cargo Area Protector
[n94] Accessory Value Pkg
[092] Splash Guards

HIGHWAY MPG

23

$28,050.00

$1,600.00
$1,510.00
$1,500.00
$1,200.00
$1,000.00
$230.00
$185.00
$135.00
$125.00

$35,535.00




