CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

23

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * [x01] Leather Pkg
- * [h92] Headrest Dvd
- * [h01] Technology Pkg
- * [j01] Moonroof Pkg
- * [p01] Premium Pkg
- * [m92] Retractable Cargo Cover
- * [I92] Front/rear Floor Mats & Cargo Area Protector
- * [n94] Accessory Value Pkg
- * [b92] Splash Guards
- * [c03] 50 State Emissions
- * Beige, Seat Trim
- * Super Black
- * [k01] 360 Degree Value Pkg

STANDARD EQUIPMENT EXTERIOR

- * Halogen Headlights
- * Front Fog Lamps
- * Led Rear Lights
- Speed-sensitive Variable Intermittent Windshield Wipers

INTERIOR

- 8-way Pwr Driver Seat W/manual Lumbar Support
- * 4-way Manual Passenger Seat
- * Full Carpeting
- * Leather-wrapped Steering Wheel W/cruise & Audio Controls
- * Immobilizer System
- * Trip Computer

Model

- Pwr Door Locks W/speed-sensitive Auto Lock, Selective Unlock Feature
- * Pwr Fuel Door Release
- * Cruise Control W/steering Wheel Controls
- * (3) 12-volt Pwr Outlets
- * Metallic Trim Accents
- * Manual Day/night Rearview Mirror

Murano

Driver/front Passenger Visor Extenders &

Illuminated Vanity Mirrors

- * (2) Coat Hooks
- Mood Lighting

MECHANICAL

- * 3.5l Dohc 24-valve V6 Engine
- * Continuously Variable Transmission
- * Front Tow Hook
- * Independent Multi-link Rear Suspension
- * 4-wheel Vented Disc Brakes

SAFETY

- * 4-wheel Anti-lock Braking System (abs)
- * Electronic Brake Force Distribution (ebd)
- & Brake Assist (ba)
- * Traction Control System (tcs)
- * Driver & Front Passenger Dual Stage Airbags W/occupancy Sensor
- * Roof-mounted Side Curtain Airbags For All Rows W/rollover Sensor
- * Active Head Restraints
- * (2) Child Seat Anchors
- * Tire Pressure Monitor

ENTERTAINMENT

- * Am/fm Stereo W/6-disc In-dash Cd Changer,
 (6) Speakers, Mp3/wma Capability, Aux
 Audio Input Jack
- * Roof Mounted & In-glass Diversity Antenna

Model	Williano
Year	2010
VIN	JN8AZ1MU8AW010422
Trim	SL
Color	Super Black
Engine	3.5L DOHC 24-Valve V6 Engine

Total Base Price	\$28,050.00
[x01] Leather Pkg	\$1,600.00
[h92] Headrest Dvd	\$1,510.00
[h01] Technology Pkg	\$1,500.00
[j01] Moonroof Pkg	\$1,200.00
[p01] Premium Pkg	\$1,000.00
[m92] Retractable Cargo Cover	\$230.00
[I92] Front/rear Floor Mats & Cargo Area Protector	\$185.00
[n94] Accessory Value Pkg	\$135.00
[b92] Splash Guards	\$125.00

MSRP \$35,535.00